
                                       Ohio Clean Marinas Program 

 SHRINK-WRAP RECYCLING OPTIONS 

 

 Mail Return Services 

 Drop-Off Locations 

 Pickup Services 
 

 

 

Conditions and fees may apply. Please contact vendors for more information. 

 Dr. Shrink 

315 Washington St. 

Manistee, MI 49660 

Contact: Travis Spotts 

800.968.5147 (toll free) 

231.723.2685 (office) 

231.723.9586 (fax) 

travis@dr-shrink.com 

www.dr-shrink.com 

 

 Christie Lane Industries 

306 South Norwalk Road West 

Norwalk, OH 44857  

Contact: Margaret Reffner                

419-541-1635     

recycle@christielane.com 

www.cli-inc.org 

 

 Dock 7 Materials Group, LLC 

68 White Street #144 

Red Bank, NJ 07701 

Contact: Ted Kaiser 

732-530-0976 (phone) 

732-758-1169 (fax) 

tkaiser@dock7.com 

http://www.dock7.net/ 

 

 Dr. Shrink 

315 Washington St. 

Manistee, MI 49660 

Contact: Andy Gale 

231-884-3417 (phone) 

231-723-9586 (fax) 

andy@mybarc.org 

www.recycling-run.com 

 Christie Lane Industries 

306 South Norwalk Road West 

Norwalk, OH 44857 

Contact: Margaret Reffner                 

419-541-1635    

recycle@christielane.com 

www.cli-inc.org 

 

 Shwrapit.com 

Contact: Phil Rosenger 

646-529-5666 

www.Shwrapit.com 

 

 

 

 

 Junk King NE Ohio 

3301 E. Royalton Rd. 

Broadview Hts., OH 44147 

Contact: Ivan Baker 

330-416-3866 

Ivan.baker@junk-king.com 

www.junk-king/neohio 

 

 Bay Area Recycling for Charities  

8025 South Good Harbor Trail 

Cedar, MI 49621 

Contact: Andy Gale 

231-884-3417 

andy@mybarc.org 

www.mybarc.org 
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Conditions and fees may apply. Please contact vendors for more information. 

 Diversified Plastics Recycling, 

Inc. 

78 Winding River Lane 

Inglis, FL 34449 

Contact: Steven Patterson 

321-537-3437 

steven.patterson08@att.net 

 

 Mondo Polymer Technologies 

27620 State Route 7 

Reno, OH 45773 

Contact: Ron Wesel 

888-607-4790 

ron@mondopolymer.com 

www.mondopolymer.com 

 

 Owl Plastics, Inc. 

1217-9 Savannah Road 

Augusta, GA 30901 

Contact: Mike Cheng 

631-682-6602 

mikec@owlplastic.com 

www.owlplastic.com 

 

 Multi-Link International 

12235 Los Nietos Road 

Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670 

Contact: Jerome Ginn 

562-941-5380 

jerome@multilinkintl.com 

www.multilinkintl.com 
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